European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

French National Championship H
(National Championship)

ECAHO
Vichy, France
14 Aug 2021, Fillies 2 years
old
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: ARTE'MISS 92.13 M.V. H.H. R.H. YRA
KALLISTE
Colour: bay TYPE 19.5 19 19.5 19.5
Owner: SARL HEAD 19.5 195 19.5 19
KALLISTE ARABIAN
S S NECK 19 18.5 18.5 19.5
B&T 19 18 18.5 18.5
LEGS 16 155 16.5 15.5
MOVE 19.5 19 19.5 19
2nd Name: ESMA ROSE 90.44 M.V. H.H. R.H. M.W.
DOMITIA
Colour: chestnut TYPE 19 19 19.5 19
Owner: SARL m 19 195 19 185
DOMITIA FARM
o NECK 19 18.5 19 19
B&T 18.5 18 18.5 17.5
LEGS 15 15 15.5 15
MOVE 19 19 19.5 19
3rd Name: JA JAZZIA 90.31 M.V. H.H. R.H. M.W.
Colour: chestnut
Owner: M. 19 18.5 19 19

GROSJEAN Samuel 19 18.5 19 19
NECK 19 18.5 18.5 19
B&T 18.5 18 18 18.5
LEGS 15,5 15,5 155 155

MOVE 19 18 19.5 19

HRSGICENN EX



4th

5th

6th

7th

Name: SH CYRENE 89.88
Colour: chestnut

Owner: SH IBERIC

ARABIANS France

Name: EZARIA 89.25
Colour: grey

Owner: SANSON

LAINE Indiana

Name: SAFEENAH AL 88.56
BAYDAA

Colour: grey

Owner: BOUTIN

Ludivine

Name: SHARADA 88.5
EVOPEGASUS

Colour: chestnut

Owner: M.

ROGOWSKI

Miroslaw

Name: JWAHIRA JJ
Colour: grey
Owner: Ullstrom
Johanna

M.V. H.H. R.H.

19

19 18.5
19 19 18.5
NECK 19 18.5 19
B&T 18.5 18 18.5
LEGS 15.5 15 16

MOVE 19 18 18.5

M.V. H.H. R.H.
19 18.5 19
185 18,5 185
NECK 19 18 19
B&T 18.5 18 18.5
LEGS 15.5 15 16
MOVE 185 17.5 185

HRSGICEN £

M.V. H.H. R.H.

TYPE 18.5 18.5 18

18.5 18.5 18
NECK 18.5 18 18.5
B&T 18 17.5 17.5
LEGS 155 15.5 16
MOVE 18.5 18 18.5

M.V. H.H. R.H.
18.5 18 17
18.5 18.5 17
18 18.5 17
18 17.5 18
LEGS 16 155 16.5

HRSGICEN

MOVE 19 18.5 19

No detailed scorecard available

M.W.

19
18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5

19

M.W.

18.5
18
18.5
18
15.5
18.5

M.W.

19
19
18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

M.W.

18
18
18.5
18
15.5
19



0 Name: ERINDI JJ No detailed scorecard available
Colour: grey
Owner: Ullstrom
Johanna

Judges

M.V. (1 Marc Veray, FR

H.H. 11 Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE
R.H. t1Regis Huet, FR

M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE
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